
Deschutes County Downtown Campus Parking

Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting

Sign-In Roster

April 10, 2025 at 8am

Name Representing Email Phone Number

1  Jay Johnson K&E Excavating jay@keex.net 971-600-5077

2  Nikita Malyugin Pro Craft Electric procraftelectric@gmail.com 971-533-2126

3  Brady Barneson EC Electric brady.barneson@ecpowerslife.com 541-451-0959

4  Nathan Gregory JAL Construction nathan@1859infrastructure.com 541-815-4309

5  Josh Newton Latham Excavation newton@lathamexcavation.com 541-480-5261

6  Brandon Steele Steele Earthworks bsteele@steeleearthworks.net 541-410-3345

7  Caitie Kershaw Granite Construction caitie.kershaw@gcinc.com 360-836-4516

8  Jesse Dent JKD Construction Inc. jkdconstruction@yahoo.com 541-948-3445

9 Tim Bloom Tim Bloom Construction tim@bloomconstructioninc.com 541-948-0337

10  Brent Wilson Wilson Curb Inc. wilsoncurb@outlook.com 541-480-0420

11  Kevin McCaul Steele Earthworks kmccaul@steeleearthworks.net 541-306-1375
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